DROSCAND

CARGO HOOK SPO

8130-11

Part No.

81301108
81301120
81301106
81301113
81301110
81301116

www.hydroscand.lv

Prod. Type
SPO-7/8
SPO-20
SPO-6
SPO-13
SPO-10
SPO-16

Dimension mm A
32,0
66,0
28,0
50,0
40,0
56,0

Type
Material

Description

Product group

Dimension mm B

95,0
218,0
80,0
145,0
120,0
184,0

26.04.2024

Lifting products

Steel

Application: Open cargo hook SPO is first of all
intended for fishing and seafaring, but not together
with clean lifts. Can be used for lashing where a
connection with a hook lock is not possible.
Material: Hardened and tempered steel. Do not
heat.

Provbelastning: Min. 2 x max load.

Labeling: Size according to the chain
dimensions.

Coating: Yellow.

505

Dimension mm C Dimension mm D

18,0 24,0 2,00
42,0 60,0 12,50
15,0 20,0 1,12
30,0 41,0 5,30
23,0 32,8 3,15
32,0 50,0 8,00
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