

CARGO HOOK SPO

8130-11



Type Lifting products

Material

Description Application: Open cargo hook SPO is first of all

Steel

intended for fishing and seafaring, but not together with clean lifts. Can be used for lashing where a connection with a hook lock is not possible.

Material: Hardened and tempered steel. Do not

heat.

Provbelastning: Min. 2 x max load. **Labeling:** Size according to the chain

dimensions. **Coating:** Yellow.

Product group 505

Part No.	Prod. Type	Dimension mm A	Dimension mm B	Dimension mm C	Dimension mm D	
81301108	SPO-7/8	32,0	95,0	18,0	24,0	2,00
81301120	SPO-20	66,0	218,0	42,0	60,0	12,50
81301106	SPO-6	28,0	80,0	15,0	20,0	1,12
81301113	SPO-13	50,0	145,0	30,0	41,0	5,30
81301110	SPO-10	40,0	120,0	23,0	32,8	3,15
81301116	SPO-16	56,0	184,0	32,0	50,0	8,00